33
The HALO Range
MICROPLATE READER
2
Dynamica sets the new benchmark in
laboratory instrumentation. Utilizing
Dynamica’s extensive experience in
marketing and manufacturing, the range

Power Consumption 50W (standby), 100W (operation)
6
Halo MPR-96 ORDERING INFORMATION:
PRODUCT CATALOG NUMBER#
Halo MPR-96 Visible Microplate Reader 400nm-750nm / 110 - 220 V, 50/60Hz MPR-96-400
Halo MPR-96UV UV-Visible Microplate Reader 340nm-750nm / 110 - 220 V, 50/60Hz MPR-96-340*
PC Software UVDS-08-01
Calibration Plate MPR-96-CP
Temperature Control Module MPR-96-TCM
Interference Filters (please specify wavelength between 340-750nm) MPR-IF (λnm)
Micro-plates
(40 plates per pack)
96 well U-bottom MPV-96U